Time

Monday-March 21 2022

Tuesday-March 22 2022

Wednesday-March 23 2022

Thursday-March 24 2022

0630-0700 N/A

0700-0800 N/A

0800-0830 N/A

0830-1000 N/A

1000-1030 N/A

1030-1145 N/A

1145-1200 N/A

1200-1300 N/A

1300-1430 N/A

1430-1500 N/A

1500-1700 Check In Riverside/Vendor Booth Setup
1700-1730 Check In Riverside/Vendor Booth Setup
1730-1830 Social Hour (Riverside)
1830-2000 Welcome Dinner

Vendor Booth Setup
Breakfast Buffet Style-(@Riverside)

ISWA Conference Kickoff ISWA Pres.Nate-Ed.Chair Jayson
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
Lunch Buffet Style(@ Riverside)

ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Conference Break-Take a breather before the evening events!
Social Hour (Riverside)

ISWA Banquet Dinner-(@Riverside)

N/A
Breakfast Buffet Style-(@Riverside)
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
ISWA Keynote Speaker-Michelle & Rachelle
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break-
Lunch Buffet Style(@ Riverside)
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Dave Lore
Conference Break-Take a breather before the evening events!
Social Hour (Riverside)
ISWA Banquet Dinner-Sponsor Recognition & Awards-

N/A
Breakfast Buffet Style-(@Riverside)

Networking Break/Exhibitor Break
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Open Book Exam
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Open Book Exam
ISWA Solid Waste Management & Ops-Open Book Exam

Networking Break/Exhibitor Break

Lunch Buffet Style(@ Riverside)

ISWA Board Meeting

ISWA Board Meeting

Thanks for a Great Conference!
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